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DSM-9750
SANDWICH MAKER

–– Power: 750W
–– 2 Slice
–– Non-stick coated plates for easy cleaning
–– Automatic temperature control
–– Power on/Ready light indicator 
–– Stand up-right for compact storage
–– Non-slip feet
–– 220-240V~50Hz                                                            

110V~60Hz

Features

4895155640579

8

240×225×85

450×530×270

260×255×109

11 Kg

1.22 Kg

11.6 Kg

1.37 Kg

3488
7224
8464

EAN:
Unit Dimension (mm):
Box Dimension (mm):
N.W. (Kg):
G.W. (Kg):
Qty/Master Carton:
Dim Master Carton(mm):
N.W Master Carton(Kg):
G.W Master Carton(Kg):
Container loadings: 
/20:
/40:
/40’HQ:

Specifications

NEW

750 Watts

2 Slice


